VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 464 Department of Veterans Services

| First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---------------------|---|
| \$22,777,583 | \$23,014,296 |
| \$9,517,080 | \$9,721,080 |
| \$8,413,102 | \$8,413,102 |
| \$4,050,901 | \$4,083,614 |
| \$796,500 | \$796,500 |
| | |
| \$17,653,493 | \$17,885,206 |
| \$796,500 | \$796,500 |
| \$4,327,590 | \$4,332,590 |
| | \$22,777,583 \$9,517,080 \$8,413,102 \$4,050,901 \$796,500 \$17,653,493 \$796,500 |